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CE

CREDITS

Speaker Benefits:
Speaker Certificate, CE Credits, Good Networking, Publishing your abstract and Conference talk
proceedings in an International reputed journal, promotion of your profile in website and other
social media such YouTube etc., B2B networking and chance to win $1000 best speaker award…

Tentative Program

ICON CONFERENCES LLC
2372 Morse Ave, Suite #151 ,Irvine, CA 92614 

Call/ Whatsapp: +1 (949)-374-2114
Email: customerservice@iconconferences.org



09:45-10:15

Questionary and Panel

Workshop Technical Sessions of Exhibitors/Sponsors
10:45-11:00 Refreshment and Networking Sessions

Lunch Break & Networking Session

Speaker Program
Refreshments and Networking Sessions
Speaker Program & Poster Presentations16:30-18:00
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Conference Book Launch by Keynote Speaker

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:15

09:00-18:00

09:15-09:45

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-12:40

12:40-13:30

Premier Nursing Congress 2020

Registrations, Conference Equip & Networking Kit
Inauguration Ceremony

EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS

KEYNOTE FORUM
Keynote Presentation

Refreshments and Networking sessions
Session Chairman Intro and Speaker Program 

Lunch Break & Networking Session
Mid-Day Keynote Talks

Speakers Program
Refreshment & Networking Sessions

Speakers Program

08:00-09:00
09:00-18:00

09:15-09:45

11:00-12:40

Registrations

KEYNOTE FORUM
Keynote Presentation

Keynote Presentation

Keynote Presentation

Questionary and Panel 

09:45-10:15

10:15-10:45

Session Chairman Intro and Speaker Program 

Mid-Day Keynote Talks
12:40-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

CONFERENCE CLOSING AND AWARDS CEREMONY

13:30-14:00
14:00-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-18:30

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT & DAY CLOSING CEREMONY
DAY-02

DAY-01
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EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS

Keynote Presentation
Keynote Presentation

https://www.iconconferences.org/conference/Nursing


Nursing Planning, organizing, staffing, 

Nursing Leadership
Health Care Management
Nursing Care & Practitioners
Nursing Education & Research
Community Health Nursing
Cancer Nursing
Paediatric nursing
Clinical Nursing
Gynaecology/Obstetrics Nursing
Family Nursing
Neonatal Nursing
Forensic Nursing

      directing and controlling

 

Midwifery and Women’s Health
Surgical Nursing
Trauma, Critical Care and Emergency Nursing
Cardiovascular Nursing
Dental Nursing
Veterinary Nursing
Psychiatry and Mental Health
Patient safety
Hospital-Acquired Infections
Medication Safety
Infection Prevention and Control
Nursing Ethics
Nursing informatics
Medicine

 

For detailed information, please visit: https://www.iconconferences.org/conference/Nursing
To know  : https://www.iconconferences.org/conference/Nursing/#about

Register online: https://www.iconconferences.org/conference/Nursing/#registration

ICON CONFERENCES  provide selected financial grant for best conference abstract and outstanding
speaker talk.
 
$299 conference registration mandatory
 
Best Abstract:  Up to 299 USD (unless otherwise noted) reimbursement to retroactively be used
toward airfare and accommodation costs (will be awarded after the conference)
 
Best Speaker Talk : Up to 1,000 USD towards travel and accommodation costs (will be paid after the
conference)
 
Scholarships will be awarded to the most qualified persons based on abstract review. Every
applicant will be notified of their status according to the time frames specified for the conferences
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