# Tentative Program



AUGUST 13-14, 2020 | TORONTO, CANADA

## **NURSING EDUCATION, PRACTICE**





#### **Speaker Benefits:**

Speaker Certificate, CE Credits, Good Networking, Publishing your abstract and Conference talk proceedings in an International reputed journal, promotion of your profile in website and other social media such YouTube etc., B2B networking and chance to win \$1000 best speaker award...

**ICON CONFERENCES LLC** 

2372 Morse Ave, Suite #151, Irvine, CA 92614

Call/ Whatsapp: +1 (949)-374-2114

Email: customerservice@iconconferences.org

Website: https://www.iconconferences.org/conference/Nursing

Interactive Sessions
Workshops/Symposiums

Keynote/Plenary Lectures
YRF/Best Poster Awards

Exhibitors

**B2B** Meetings



# **Premier Nursing Congress 2020**

		DAY-0I
	08:00-09:00	Registrations, Conference Equip & Networking Kit
	09:00-09:15	Inauguration Ceremony
	09:00-18:00	EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS
		Conference Book Launch by Keynote Speaker
Premier Nursing Congress 2020		KEYNOTE FORUM
	09:15-09:45	Keynote Presentation
	09:45-10:15	Keynote Presentation
	10:15-10:45	Keynote Presentation
		Questionary and Panel
	10:45-11:00	Refreshments and Networking sessions
	11:00-12:40	Session Chairman Intro and Speaker Program
	12:40-13:30	Lunch Break & Networking Session
	13:30-14:00	Mid-Day Keynote Talks
	14:00-16:00	Speakers Program
	16:00-16:30	Refreshment & Networking Sessions
	16:30-18:30	Speakers Program
		ACKNOWLEDGEMENT & DAY CLOSING CEREMONY
		DAY-02
	08:00-09:00	DAY-02
	08:00-09:00	Registrations
	08:00-09:00 09:00-18:00	Registrations EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS
20	09:00-18:00	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM
: 2020	09:00-18:00	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM  Keynote Presentation
ress 2020	09:00-18:00 09:15-09:45 09:45-10:15	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation
ongress 2020	09:00-18:00	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation
g Congress 2020	09:00-18:00 09:15-09:45 09:45-10:15	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Cuestionary and Panel
rsing Congress 2020	09:00-18:00 09:15-09:45 09:45-10:15 10:15-10:45	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Questionary and Panel  Workshop Technical Sessions of Exhibitors/Sponsors
· Nursing Congress 2020	09:00-18:00 09:15-09:45 09:45-10:15 10:15-10:45	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Cuestionary and Panel  Workshop Technical Sessions of Exhibitors/Sponsors  Refreshment and Networking Sessions
nier Nursing Congress 2020	09:00-18:00 09:15-09:45 09:45-10:15 10:15-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-12:40	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Questionary and Panel  Workshop Technical Sessions of Exhibitors/Sponsors  Refreshment and Networking Sessions  Session Chairman Intro and Speaker Program
Premier Nursing Congress 2020	09:00-18:00 09:15-09:45 09:45-10:15 10:15-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-12:40 12:40-13:30	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Cuestionary and Panel  Workshop Technical Sessions of Exhibitors/Sponsors  Refreshment and Networking Sessions  Session Chairman Intro and Speaker Program  Lunch Break & Networking Session
Premier Nursing Congress 2020	09:00-18:00 09:15-09:45 09:45-10:15 10:15-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-12:40	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Questionary and Panel  Workshop Technical Sessions of Exhibitors/Sponsors  Refreshment and Networking Sessions  Session Chairman Intro and Speaker Program  Lunch Break & Networking Session  Mid-Day Keynote Talks
Premier Nursing Congress 2020	09:00-18:00 09:15-09:45 09:45-10:15 10:15-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-12:40 12:40-13:30 13:30-14:00	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Questionary and Panel  Workshop Technical Sessions of Exhibitors/Sponsors  Refreshment and Networking Sessions  Session Chairman Intro and Speaker Program  Lunch Break & Networking Session  Mid-Day Keynote Talks  Speaker Program
Premier Nursing Congress 2020	09:00-18:00  09:15-09:45  09:45-10:15  10:15-10:45  10:45-11:00  11:00-12:40  12:40-13:30  13:30-14:00  14:00-16:00	Registrations  EXHIBITOR REPRESENTATIONS  KEYNOTE FORUM  Keynote Presentation  Keynote Presentation  Questionary and Panel  Workshop Technical Sessions of Exhibitors/Sponsors  Refreshment and Networking Sessions  Session Chairman Intro and Speaker Program  Lunch Break & Networking Session  Mid-Day Keynote Talks

Website: https://www.iconconferences.org/conference/Nursing

# **Premier Nursing Congress 2020**

### **SESSIONS**

- Nursing Planning, organizing, staffing, directing and controlling
- Nursing Leadership
- Health Care Management
- Nursing Care & Practitioners
- Nursing Education & Research
- Community Health Nursing
- Cancer Nursing
- Paediatric nursing
- Clinical Nursing
- Gynaecology/Obstetrics Nursing
- Family Nursing
- Neonatal Nursing
- Forensic Nursing

- Midwifery and Women's Health
- Surgical Nursing
- Trauma, Critical Care and Emergency Nursing
- Cardiovascular Nursing
- Dental Nursing
- Veterinary Nursing
- Psychiatry and Mental Health
- Patient safety
- Hospital-Acquired Infections
- Medication Safety
- Infection Prevention and Control
- Nursing Ethics
- Nursing informatics
- Medicine

For detailed information, please visit: https://www.iconconferences.org/conference/Nursing

To know: https://www.iconconferences.org/conference/Nursing/#about

Register online: https://www.iconconferences.org/conference/Nursing/#registration



ICON CONFERENCES provide selected financial grant for best conference abstract and outstanding speaker talk.

\$299 conference registration mandatory

Best Abstract: Up to 299 USD (unless otherwise noted) reimbursement to retroactively be used toward airfare and accommodation costs (will be awarded after the conference)

Best Speaker Talk: Up to 1,000 USD towards travel and accommodation costs (will be paid after the conference)

Scholarships will be awarded to the most qualified persons based on abstract review. Every applicant will be notified of their status according to the time frames specified for the conferences